Mini Bus Category
Place- Contestant Contestant
ment Number Name
1 5 Charles Bellus Jr
Team None
2 13 Lisa Loring
Team A
3 1 Janet Turner
Team None
4 12 Randy Harris
Team A
5 9 Bonnie Brown
Team None
6 8 James Mc Intyre
Team C
7 2 Dan Jiles
Team B
8 6 Tamara Wiggins
Team B
9 10 Jill Borneman
Team None
10 4 Michael Hammonds
Team B
11 14 Sara Robertson
Team C
12 11 Lesley Reeves
Team C

GC: Regular / Conventional Bus
GT: Regular / Transit Bus
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2014 School Bus Safety Exercise

South Willamette Chapter

School (50)  (60)
District Stud Dim.
Load Clear
Three 42 44
Rivers/josephine
County Sd
Lincoln County Sd 42 60
Greater Albany 50 60
Public Sd 8j
Bend-lapine 42 60

Administrative Sd 1

Greater Albany 42 47
Public Sd 8

Eugene Sd 4j 45 60
Bend-lapine 42 52

Administrative Sd 1

Salem-keizer Sd 24j 34 44

Grants Pass Sd 7 42 52
Eugene Sd 4j 50 60
Eugene Sd 4j 50 52
Eugene Sd 4j 42 60

NC: Novice Conventional Bus
NT: Novice Transit
MB: Mini Bus

(60)

Off Set
Alley

60

53

53

53

33

13

53

46

40

43

46

(50

Turn
Event

50

50

50

50

40

50

25

20

50

25

5/19/14

45)
RR

(35)
Curb

Cross Line

45

30

45

45

30

15

45

45

45

30

30

15

30

25

30

30

30

30

10

25

20

15

25

(50)

Back Wheel Serpen-

Alley

15

25

35

20

25

15

10

(50)

(50

Track tine

30

20

20

20

30

30

40

40

20

20

50

10

15

25

50

25

20

25

25

(25)
Stop
Line

25

15

20

25

25

25

(35

(100)

(73)

Parallel Written Pre-
Parking Test

15

30

10

90

95

95

65

100

90

75

95

80

65

85

80

Grants Pass SD Transportation Facility
Grants Pass, OR
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Mini Bus Category
Place- Contestant Contestant
ment Number Name

Average Score

Standard Deviation

GC: Regular / Conventional Bus
GT: Regular / Transit Bus
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2014 School Bus Safety Exercise
South Willamette Chapter

Comp. School (50) (60) (60) (50) 45 (35
Category District Stud Dim. OffSet Turn RR Curb
Load Clear Alley Event Cross Line

50) (50) (50) (25) (35) (100) (75)
Back Wheel Serpen- Stop Parallel Written Pre-
Alley Track tine Line Parking Test Trip

25) (710)
Sur- Total
prise Score

43.6 543 413 346 350 225

4.4 6.3 16.5 181 112 92

NC: Novice Conventional Bus
NT: Novice Transit
MB: Mini Bus
5/19/14

12.1 275 15.4 11.3 4.6 84.6 521

11.8 109 15.2 11.6 9.0 11.3 6.6

Grants Pass SD Transportation Facility
Grants Pass, OR
Saturday, May 17, 2014

16.7 455.4

11.8 495



